REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

SELECT COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS TO

NATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS FRAMEWORK BILL

[B 33B—2008]

(As agreed to by the Select Committee on Education (National Council of Provinces))

[B 33C-2008]

AMENDMENTS AGREED TO

NATIONAL QUALIFICATIONS FRAMEWORK BILL [B 33B—2008]

CLAUSE 6

1. On page 4, in line 21, to omit "13(g)" and to substitute "13(1)(g)".

CLAUSE 8

1. On page 4, in line 55, to omit "chapter" and to substitute "Chapter".

CLAUSE 9

1. On page 5, in line 14, to omit "chapter" and to substitute "Chapter".

CLAUSE 11

1. On page 5, in line 23, to omit "chapter" and to substitute "Chapter".

CLAUSE 13

1. On page 5, in line 44, to omit "34" and to substitute "33".

CLAUSE 15

1. On page 7, in line 51, to omit "15" and to substitute "14".

CLAUSE 27

- 1. On page 9, in line 34, to omit "9(2)(c)" and to substitute "8(2)(c)".
- 2. On page 9, in line 36, to omit "13(f)" and to substitute "13(1)(f)(i)".
- 3. On page 9, in line 42, to omit "13(g)(i)" and to substitute "13(1)(g)(i)".
- 4. On page 9, in line 46, to omit "13(h)(i)" and to substitute "13(1)(h)(i)".
- 5. On page 10, in line 2, to omit "13(h)(iii)" and to substitute "13(1)(h)(iii)".
- 6. On page 10, in line 20, to omit "13(1)" and to substitute "13(1)(l)".

CLAUSE 29

1. On page 10, in line 37, to omit "13(i)(i)" and to substitute "13(1)(i)(i)".

CLAUSE 30

- 1. On page 10, in line 40, to omit "30" and to substitute "29".
- 2. On page 10, in line 41, to omit "13(i)(ii)" and to substitute "13(1)(i)(ii)".

CLAUSE 31

1. On page 10, in line 48, to omit "13(l)" and to substitute "13(1)(l)".